
Powder Coated Galvanised

Post Height 

2000mm
2400mm
3000mm
3600mm

2000mm
2400mm

Arm Length 
700mm
900mm
1200mm

700mm

Bracing / Spacing

900mm
1200mm
1500mm
1800mm

1200mm
1500mm
1800mm

* Custom sizes available upon request

Medium Duty Cantilever Racking

Racking Projects: Cantilever

Powder Coated Galvanised

Post Height 

3658mm
4267mm
4877mm

2000mm
2400mm

Arm Length 
900mm

1200mm
1500mm

700mm

Bracing / Spacing

900mm
1200mm
1500mm
1800mm

1200mm
1500mm
1800mm

* Custom sizes available upon request

6096mm

2100mm

Heavy Duty Cantilever Racking

Need to store oversized items such as bulky furniture, timber lengths, PVC and steel pipes, carpet rolls, 

plasterboard, windows and doors? Cantilever Racking is the ideal product with adjustable arms and 

completely customisable configurations.  

See below for examples of our cantilever racking projects!

  Available in both single 

  and double sided 

  configurations in both 

  medium duty and 

  heavy duty versions. 

  Our cantilever racking is  

  also available in 

  galvanised finish which 

  is great for outdoor 

  storage areas.Double Sided Cantilever Racking        Single Sided Cantilever Racking

See this product on page 310 of the MHA catalogue 

www.mhaproducts.com.au sales@mhaproducts.com.au FREECALL 1800 750 900 
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At Manual Handling Australia (MHA), we have the largest range of manual handling and workplace materials handling equipment in Australia. This 

includes thousands of workplace and storage items suited to every workplace and lifting equipment and trolleys for almost every application. Our 

products aim to eliminate or reduce manual handling effort in the workplace, while boosting productivity and ensuring workplace safety. 

MHA has over many years spent countless hours on product development and sourcing to ensure we can get products to make your workplace not 

only safer but more efficient. 

MHA sources products from all over the world and sells them direct meaning there is no middle man or middle margin added giving you the best 

possible price and faster service. We also offer customised solutions with trolleys, lifters and many other materials handling equipment to ensure 

you have the perfect product to improve the safety and efficiency of your workplace. 

MHA is dedicated to providing you with the highest quality products at the best possible price, with the best possible service. With a long and trusted 

reputation in the industry, MHA is a name you can rely on.

  Our cantilever racking is also available in  

  galvanised finish which is great for outdoor 

  storage areas.
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