

# **Racking Projects: Cantilever**

Need to store oversized items such as bulky furniture, timber lengths, PVC and steel pipes, carpet rolls, plasterboard, windows and doors? Cantilever Racking is the ideal product with adjustable arms and completely customisable configurations.

### See below for examples of our cantilever racking projects!

See this product on page 310 of the MHA catalogue





Available in both single and double sided configurations in both medium duty and heavy duty versions. Our cantilever racking is also available in galvanised finish which is great for outdoor storage areas.

#### **Medium Duty Cantilever Racking**

	Powder Coated	Galvanised
Post Height	2000mm 2400mm 3000mm 3600mm	2000mm 2400mm
Arm Length	700mm 900mm 1200mm	700mm
Bracing / Spacing	900mm 1200mm 1500mm 1800mm	1200mm 1500mm 1800mm

<sup>\*</sup> Custom sizes available upon request

#### **Heavy Duty Cantilever Racking**

	Powder Coated	Galvanised
Post Height	3658mm 4267mm 4877mm 6096mm	2000mm 2400mm
Arm Length	900mm 1200mm 1500mm	700mm
Bracing / Spacing	900mm 1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2100mm	1200mm 1500mm 1800mm

<sup>\*</sup> Custom sizes available upon request

See more information on next page







Our cantilever racking is also available in galvanised finish which is great for outdoor storage areas.

Visit www.mhaproducts.com.au for more images and details

## **ABOUT MHA PRODUCTS**

At Manual Handling Australia (MHA), we have the largest range of manual handling and workplace materials handling equipment in Australia. This includes thousands of workplace and storage items suited to every workplace and lifting equipment and trolleys for almost every application. Our products aim to eliminate or reduce manual handling effort in the workplace, while boosting productivity and ensuring workplace safety.

MHA has over many years spent countless hours on product development and sourcing to ensure we can get products to make your workplace not only safer but more efficient.

MHA sources products from all over the world and sells them direct meaning there is no middle man or middle margin added giving you the best possible price and faster service. We also offer customised solutions with trolleys, lifters and many other materials handling equipment to ensure you have the perfect product to improve the safety and efficiency of your workplace.

MHA is dedicated to providing you with the highest quality products at the best possible price, with the best possible service. With a long and trusted reputation in the industry, MHA is a name you can rely on.